Montrose Fire Protection District
Permit and Service Fee Schedule
Effective May 1, 2022

Automatic Sprinkler Systems

New Installation (13 & 13R):
New Installation (13D):
Tenant Finish or Remodel:
Small Project/Remodel:
Underground Fire Line:
Standpipe Systems:
Additional Required Site Vists:

Fire Alarm Systems

New Installation (Commercial):
New Installation (Residential):
Tenant Finish or Remodel:
Small Project/Remodel:
Additional Required Site Vists:

Other Extinguishing Systems

Commercial Hood/Duct:

Food Vendor Hood Supression Systems:
Alt. Suppression (Clean Agent, etc.):
Additional Required Site Vists:

Miscellaneous Permits

Propane Exchange:

Installation/Removal of Tank (ABST,UGST):
Fireworks Sales:

Fireworks Public Display:
Explosives/Blasting Agents Use:
Circus/Carnival Permit:

Indoor Pyrotechnics:

Radio Amplification:

Additional Required Site Vists:

Miscellaneous Fees

Re-Inspection Fee:

Misc./Special/Extra Inspection:

Out of District Inspections:

Work Performed without Permit Fee:

Fire Watch Personnel:

Apparatus Standby & Out of District Fire Suppression:

Training Facility Use

Live Fire Evolutions:
Non-Fire Use:

Emergency Medical Services

Treat and Release:

BLS Non-Emergency:

BLS Emergency:

ALS1 Emergency:

ALS2 Emergency:

Specialty Care Transport:

Paramedic Intercept:

Mileage:

Oxygen(Non-Federal Payer):

ALS Disposables(Non-Federal Payer):
BLS Disposables(Non-Federal Payer):
ECG Monitor(Non-Federal Payer):

IV Start(Non-Federal Payer):
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$225 + $2.25/head (Includes 4 site visits)
$125 + $2.25/head (Includes 3 site visits)
$125 + $2.25/head (Includes 3 site visits)
$100 < 20 heads (Includes 2 site visits)
$200 (Includes 3 site visits)
$200/riser
S50/ visit

$200 + $2.25/device (Includes 3 site visits)
$125 + $2.25/device (Includes 2 site visits)
$125 + $2.25/device (Includes 2 site visits)
$100 <5 devices (Includes 2 site visits)
S50/ visit

$200 (Includes 2 site visits)

$100 (Includes 1 site visit)

$225 (Includes 2 site visits)
$50/ visit

$125 (Includes 1 site visit)
$150 + $50/tank after initial
$125/Stand/Occasion
$200/Event

$200 annual or single blast
$100
$200

$200 (Includes 2 site visits)

S50/ visit

$100
S50
$50/hour (Includes travel time)
Double Regular Fee
Current OT Rate (Min. 2 hrs.)
Current OT Rate (Min. 2 hrs.)

$250/hr
$125/hr

$150
$950
$950
$1,250
$1,400
$1,400
$500
$25
$60
$65
$55
$55
$35



